SPECIFICATION SHEET
BUILT TO PERFORM ®BUILT TO PERFORM™
S
can
n
ers
E
veryd
ay
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2
Epson® Perfection® V39
Color Photo and Document Scanner
The easy-to-use scanner to restore,
archive and share photos and more.
High-quality scanning for photos and documents — 4800 dpi optical
resolution1 for amazing clarity and detail
Preserve priceless memories — restore, archive and share family photos for
generations to come
Scan to Facebook®2, Google Drive™ and other cloud services3 — Epson
Document Capture Pro and Easy Photo Scan software included
Convenient — easy-to-use buttons for simple scan jobs, plus a space-saving
built-in kickstand for vertical placement
Scan oversized prints, documents and artwork — ArcSoft Scan-n-Stitch®
Deluxe 2 included4
Restore color to faded photos — with one click, Easy Photo Fix® technology
makes it simple
Scan books and photo albums — high-rise, removable lid
Remove dust from scanned photos — Advanced Digital Dust Correction
Convert scanned documents into editable text — Optical Character
Recognition (OCR) software included (Windows® only)
USB powered — no AC adapter required
*At retail. Excludes
specialty receipt scanners.5
Best Sellin
g*
Ep
son Scanners
BUILT TO PERFORMBUILT TO PERFORM ™
S
can
n
ers
E
veryd
ay
Epson® Perfection® V39 Color Scanner
Specification Sheet | Page 2 of 2
Specifications
Type
Flatbed Color Image Scanner
Optical Sensor
CIS (Contact Image Sensor)
Optical Resolution1
4800 dpi
Hardware Resolution
4800 x 4800 dpi
Effective Pixels
40,800 x 56,160 pixels (4800 dpi)
Color Bit Depth
48-bits per pixel internal / 24-bits per pixel external
Grayscale Bit Depth
16-bits per pixel internal / 8-bits per pixel external
Maximum Scan Area
Flatbed 8.5" x 11.7"
Light Source
Three-color RGB LEDs
Scanning Speed6
Color 300 dpi approximately 10 seconds (via USB 2.0)
Color 600 dpi approximately 30 seconds (via USB 2.0)
Features
Buttons
4 Buttons: PDF, Send, Copy and Start
Image Restoration
Epson Easy Photo Fix Technology
Upright Scanning
Built-in stand for upright scanning and storage
Scanner Lid
Removable scanner lid for oversized and thick media
Software Included
Epson Scan with Easy Photo Fix technology, Epson Event
Manager, Epson Copy Utility, Epson Easy Photo Scan,
Epson Document Capture Pro, ArcSoft Scan-n-Stitch Deluxe
(Windows only)
System Requirements
Microsoft® Windows 8.1, Windows 8, Windows 7,
Windows Vista®, Windows XP SP2 or later
Mac OS® X 10.6.x, 10.7.x, 10.8.x, 10.9.x, 10.10.x
General
Reliability
MCBF 10,000 cycles
Scanner Interface
Hi-speed USB 2.0
Operating Temperature
50 ° to 95 °F (10 ° to 35 °C)
Operating Humidity
20 – 80% (no condensation)
Power Supply
USB Interface Bus Power (Micro-B connector)
Rating: 5 V, 500 mA
Power Consumption
Operating: 2.5 W
Ready: 1.1 W
Off: 0.0125 W (when PC is suspended)
Dimensions (W x D x H)
9.9" x 14.4" x 1.5"
Weight
3.4 lb
Warranty
One-year limited warranty in the U.S. and Canada
EPSON, Easy Photo Fix and Perfection are registered trademarks, EPSON Exceed Your Vision is a registered logomark and
Better Products for a Better Future is a trademark of Seiko Epson Corporation. Built to Perform is a registered trademark of
Epson America, Inc. Mac and Mac OS are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. Google Drive
is a trademark of Google Inc. SmartWay is a service mark of the U.S. Environmental Protection Agency. All other product and
brand names are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of their respective companies. Epson disclaims any and all rights
in these marks. Copyright 2015 Epson America, Inc. CPD-50091 6/15
Epson America, Inc.
3840 Kilroy Airport Way, Long Beach, CA 90806
Epson Canada Limited
185 Renfrew Drive, Markham, Ontario L3R 6G3
Eco Features
RoHS compliant
Recyclable product7
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay SM Transport Partner8
ENERGY STAR® qualified
What’s in the Box
Epson Perfection V39 scanner, USB cable, install CD,
setup poster
Ordering Information
Epson Perfection V39 B11B232201
1 Optical resolution is the maximum scan resolution of the image sensor, using the definition of ISO 14473. | 2 Requires Easy Photo Scan software (included). Mac® version requires software
download. | 3 With Epson Document Capture software installed on the connected Windows PC or Mac. | 4 ArcSoft Scan-n-Stitch Deluxe is available for Windows only. | 5 Based on U.S. and
Canada NPD retail scanner databases, March 2013. NPD sample period CY2012. | 6 Based on letter-sized scans at 300 dpi in Black-and-White, Grayscale or Color Mode, using the USB
interface. | 7 For convenient and reasonable recycling options, visit www.epson.com/recycle | 8 SmartWay is an innovative partnership of the U.S. Environmental Protection Agency that reduces
greenhouse gases and other air pollutants and improves fuel efficiency.
eco.epson.com